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$617,624,186.00
89 Submarine Industrial Base Suppliers

The WASHINGTON submarine industrial base has recieved

approximately _ $617,624,186.00 _in purchase order awards which
provided highly skilled, high-wage manufacturing jobs producing
specialized components and materials. These products include:

¢ Large High Strength Castings and Forgings e Specialized Hydraulic Equipment
¢ Electronic Control Equipment * Alloy Castings

e Specialty Electronic Components e Calibration Equipment

® Precision Machining ¢ Engineering Services

e Computer Products ¢ Metal Plate

¢ Mechanical Hardware e Forgings for Imaging Equipment

¢ Shafts and Couplings

Funding listed is the total amount spent or contracted to submarine suppliers over the past five years
for major submarine programs. While the maps offer a good representation of the economic impact
submarine programs have on communities, it is estimated that thousands of additional lower tier
suppliers exist across the U.S. that are not represented.
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89 Suppliers: $617,624,186.00

Dist
01
01
02
02
02
02
03
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08

Company

Paroscientific Inc

Puget Sound Coatings, LLC
Clarus Fluid Intelligence

Fluke Electronics Corp

Samson Rope Technologies Inc.
Teo Technologies, Inc.
Molecular Inc.

Schweitzer Eng. Laboratories Inc
Ahearn Electric Inc

Airgas, Inc

Azon Design International
Belfair Hose & Hydraulic Inc.
Bradken, Inc.

Certified Marine Chemists Inc.
Consolidated Elec. Distrib., Inc.
Fahrenheit 101, Inc.

Fox Fire Prevention, Inc.
Global Coatings, LLC

Holmes Mechanical Inc.

Kitsap Public Services, Inc.
Livewire Electric

Lynn E. Byrne

Mitchell Lumber Company
Olympic Springs Inc

Pape Material Handling, Inc.
Puget Sound Precision, Inc.
Sound Mechanical Inc.

Streich Bros. Inc.

The Pape’ Group Inc.

Western Technology Inc
Alaskan Copper Companies, Inc
C.M. Hoskins Company

ECH Architecture Ps

Kaiser Foundation Health Plan Of WA

Machinists Inc
Sound Testing, Inc.

West Coast Wire Rope & Rigging, Inc.

Aerotek

City
Redmond
Bellevue
Bellingham
Everett
Ferndale
Mukitteo
Longview
Pullman
Bremerton
Bremerton
Poulsbo
Bremerton
Tacoma
Port Ludlow
Bremerton
Port Orchard
Port Orchard
Bremerton
Bremerton
Bremerton
Manchester
Bremerton
Belfair
Sequim

Fife
Bremerton
Bremerton
Tacoma
Fife
Bremerton
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle

Puget Sounds

Dist

01
01
02
02
02
03
03
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08

Company
Performance Abatement Serv, Inc.

Sea-Western Inc.

Cortland Companies Inc.

Lister Chain & Forge Inc.
Systems Interface Inc

Langley Alloys Inc.

Topper Industries, Inc.

A Millican Crane Service, Inc.
Air Management Solutions LLC
Art Anderson Associates, Inc
Baker Manufacturing, Inc.

Bird Electric Corp

Bronco Electric Inc.

City Of Bremerton

Creative Systems, Inc.
Ferrellgas, Lp

Franciscan Medical Group
High Energy Metals, Inc

John G Bartram Dba Prodesign
Lee Fabricators Inc.

Lockheed Martin Space Systems
Miller Sheetmetal, Inc.
Olympic Peninsula Personnel Inc
Olympic Water Jet LLC

Praxair, Inc

Safari Electric LLC

South Sound Electric Inc
Suppression Systems, Inc.
Unique Experience

William Henry Howlson

Beck Electric Supply Company
Cascade Mach & Elect, Inc.
Elliott Bay Design Group LLC
King Electrical Mfg Co.

Ogden Murphy Wallace, P.L.L.C.
Star Forge, LLC

Advanced Theodolite Technology, Inc.

City
Woodinville
Kirkland
Anacortes
Blaine
Mukilteo
Vancouver
Woodland
Poulsbo
Bremerton
Bremerton
Tacoma
Poulsbo
Silverdale
Bremerton
Port Townsend
Port Orchard
Tacoma
Sequim
Tracyton
Silverdale
Silverdale
Bremerton
Silverdale
Poulsbo
Bremerton
Bremerton
Port Orchard
Fife
Bremerton
Port Orchard
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Issaquah

Rosemount Specialty Product LLC East Wenatchee
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09 Aerogo Inc. Seattle 09 Bell Electronics, Nw., Inc. Renton
09 Custom Hydraulic & Machine, Inc Kent 09 Genisys Corp Bellevue
09 Jorgensen Forge Corp Seattle 09 N C Power Systems Co. Tukwila
09 Omega Riggers Inc. Auburn 09 Puget Sound Pipe & Supply Kent
09 Tecplot, Inc Bellevue 09 Tri-Tec Manufacturing LLC Kent
09 Tri-Way Industries Inc Auburn 09 Washington Audiology Services, Inc. Tukwila
10 Tacoma Steel Supply, Inc Tacoma
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4 Suppliers: $5,496,378.00

Representative: Suzan K. DelBene District: 01
Paroscientific Inc Performance Abatement Serv, Inc.
Puget Sound Coatings, LLC Sea-Western Inc.
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7 Suppliers: $4,572,206.00

Representative: Rick Larsen District: 02
Clarus Fluid Intelligence Cortland Companies Inc.
Fluke Electronics Corp Lister Chain & Forge Inc.
Samson Rope Technologies Inc. Systems Interface Inc

Teo Technologies, Inc.
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3 Suppliers: $49,868.00
Representative: Marie Perez District: 03

Langley Alloys Inc. Molecular Inc.
Topper Industries, Inc.
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1 Supplier: $6,853,895.00
Representative: Cathy McMorris Rodgers District: 05

Schweitzer Eng. Laboratories Inc
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45 Suppliers: $578,937,464.00

Representative: Derek Kilmer District: 06
A Millican Crane Service, Inc. Ahearn Electric Inc

Air Management Solutions LLC Airgas, Inc

Art Anderson Associates, Inc Azon Design International
Baker Manufacturing, Inc. Belfair Hose & Hydraulic Inc.
Bird Electric Corp Bradken, Inc.

Bronco Electric Inc. Certified Marine Chemists Inc.
City Of Bremerton Consolidated Elec. Distrib., Inc.
Creative Systems, Inc. Fahrenheit 101, Inc.
Ferrellgas, Lp Fox Fire Prevention, Inc.
Franciscan Medical Group Global Coatings, LLC

High Energy Metals, Inc Holmes Mechanical Inc.

John G Bartram Dba Prodesign Kitsap Public Services, Inc.
Lee Fabricators Inc. Livewire Electric

Lockheed Martin Space Systems Lynn E. Byrne

Miller Sheetmetal, Inc. Mitchell Lumber Company
Olympic Peninsula Personnel Inc Olympic Springs Inc

Olympic Water Jet LLC Pape Material Handling, Inc.
Praxair, Inc Puget Sound Precision, Inc.
Safari Electric LLC Sound Mechanical Inc.

South Sound Electric Inc Streich Bros. Inc.
Suppression Systems, Inc. The Pape™ Group Inc.

Unique Experience Western Technology Inc

William Henry Howlson
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13 Suppliers: $4,613,865.00

Representative: Pramila Jayapal District: 07
Alaskan Copper Companies, Inc Beck Electric Supply Company
C.M. Hoskins Company Cascade Mach & Elect, Inc.

ECH Architecture Ps Elliott Bay Design Group LLC
Kaiser Foundation Health Plan Of WA King Electrical Mfg Co.
Machinists Inc Ogden Murphy Wallace, P.L.L.C.
Sound Testing, Inc. Star Forge, LLC

West Coast Wire Rope & Rigging, Inc.
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3 Suppliers: $7,948,002.00
Representative: Kim Schrier District: 08

Advanced Theodolite Technology, Inc. Aerotek
Rosemount Specialty Product LLC
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12 Suppliers: $8,957,398.00

Representative: Adam Smith District: 09
Aerogo Inc. Bell Electronics, Nw., Inc.

Custom Hydraulic & Machine, Inc Genisys Corp

Jorgensen Forge Corp N C Power Systems Co.

Omega Riggers Inc. Puget Sound Pipe & Supply

Tecplot, Inc Tri-Tec Manufacturing LLC

Tri-Way Industries Inc Washington Audiology Services, Inc.
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1 Supplier: $195,110.00
Representative: Marilyn Strickland District: 10

Tacoma Steel Supply, Inc
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